
Seibukan Shiai  15.11.2025  Kurikka   P13-42
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Eero VIENOLA 4.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

2 Walter STARA 5.kyu Enbukan, Pietarsaari

3 Aron BIZHGA 5.kyu Budokan, Vaasa

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Alvar NIEMINEN 5.kyu Budokan, Vaasa

5 Artem GRYSHKO 5.kyu Tampereen Judo

6 Nooa SELANDER 4.kyu Mäntyharjun Judo

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Eero VIENOLA Walter STARA 110-010 2:56

100

4 52 Alvar NIEMINEN Artem GRYSHKO 000-100 0:05

100

1 33 Eero VIENOLA Aron BIZHGA 100-000 1:11

100

4 64 Alvar NIEMINEN Nooa SELANDER 000-100 0:45

100

2 35 Walter STARA Aron BIZHGA 100-000 0:13

100

5 66 Artem GRYSHKO Nooa SELANDER 100-000 0:14

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

VIENOLA

SELANDER
100 - 000

8

GRYSHKO

STARA
000 - 001

9

VIENOLA

STARA

010 - 000

VIENOLA

Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 200 1

1 100 2

0 0 3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

12 200

21 100

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Eero VIENOLA, Meido-Kan, H:ki

Walter STARA, Enbukan, Pietarsaari

Nooa SELANDER, Mäntyharjun Judo

Artem GRYSHKO, Tampereen Judo


